
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 659 529 60 70

2 Berkshire 600 470 70 60

3 Sussex 539 439 50 50

4 Hampshire 481 411 30 40

5 Oxfordshire 389 339 20 30

6 Kent 387 327 40 20

7 Buckinghamshire 265 255 0 10



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 90 Yasmin Grosvenor Berkshire 141 48 48 45
2 141 Mallory Cluley Surrey 140 50 40 50
3 142 Maddy Nunan Surrey 138 46 49 43
4 144 Michaella Pottinger Surrey 130 50 30 50
5 120 Emma Hunter Hampshire 124 42 44 38
6 87 Hope Dandjinou Berkshire 123 39 50 34
7 124 Molly Wateridge Hampshire 122 41 36 45
8 145 Aesha Ayimba-Golding Surrey 121 41 34 46
9 146 Maisie Abel Surrey 119 45 46 28

10 151 Adeline Preston Sussex 118 48 28 42
11 148 Ella Hannyngton Sussex 115 44 28 43
12 152 Poppy Oliver Sussex 111 45 18 48
13 86 Chante Williams Berkshire 106 20 46 40
14 143 Hannah Griffin Surrey 104 34 36 34
15 89 Olivia Phelps Berkshire 100 36 32 32
16 85 Abbie Sillett Berkshire 98 35 25 38
17 149 Alicia Borrill Sussex 95 29 18 48
18 135 Olivia Westbrook Oxfordshire 91 22 40 29
19 93 Jasmine Trapnell Buckinghamshire 90 32 32 26
20 153 Jess O'Flaherty Sussex 88 32 20 36
21 137 Rushani Arumugham Oxfordshire 87 39 10 38

22= 123 Serena Charles Hampshire 86 28 42 16
22= 150 Hannah Williams Sussex 86 29 26 31
24 128 Elena Jury Kent 84 18 44 22

25= 127 Sam Hockey Kent 83 26 32 25
25= 132 Lilly Ebsworth Kent 83 30 22 31
25= 136 Paige Scarlett Oxfordshire 83 23 40 20
28 121 Emily Plomer Hampshire 79 23 32 24
29 134 Lauren Garside Oxfordshire 78 20 38 20
30 131 Katie Lacey Kent 77 14 49 14

31= 125 Alina Eichorst Hampshire 76 16 40 20
31= 129 Lauren Macey Kent 76 38 20 18
33 130 Bethany Neal Kent 74 12 24 38
34 88 Natasha Bennett Berkshire 69 35 22 12
35 96 Chantelle Arulanandam Buckinghamshire 62 12 25 25
36 122 Nadia Woodford Hampshire 57 16 12 29
37 138 Molly Acton Oxfordshire 56 26 14 16
38 92 Janine Cliff-Afemari Buckinghamshire 54 18 16 20
39 97 Mia Soman Buckinghamshire 49 24 15 10
40 139 Olivia Mariani Oxfordshire 43 14 15 14
41 95 Elize Chappell Buckinghamshire 34 10 12 12

42= 91 Abbie Jones Berkshire 0
42= 94 Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari Buckinghamshire 0
42= 126 Sophie Torrance Hampshire 0
42= 133 Caitlin Gallagher Kent 0
42= 140 Madeline Blanche Oxfordshire 0
42= 147 Ella Price Surrey 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

42= 154 Colette Tierney Sussex 0



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 659 529 60 70

2 Berkshire 600 470 70 60

3 Sussex 539 439 50 50

4 Hampshire 481 411 30 40

5 Oxfordshire 389 339 20 30

6 Kent 387 327 40 20

7 Buckinghamshire 265 255 0 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Abbie Sillett 4LR 54.4 54.4 8= 35
85 Abbie Sillett SB 77 77 13= 25
85 Abbie Sillett VJ 58 58 57 58 6= 38
86 Chante Williams 4LR 57.0 57.0 16 20
86 Chante Williams S 9.86 0.00 0.00 9.86 3 46
86 Chante Williams SLJ 2.16 2.18 2.33 2.33 6 40
87 Hope Dandjinou 2LR 25.2 25.2 6= 39
87 Hope Dandjinou S 9.82 10.28 9.83 10.28 1 50
87 Hope Dandjinou SLJ 2.22 2.25 2.19 2.25 9 34
88 Natasha Bennett 4LR 54.4 54.4 8= 35
88 Natasha Bennett SB 75 75 15 22
88 Natasha Bennett VJ 43 45 43 45 20 12
89 Olivia Phelps 2LR 25.3 25.3 8 36
89 Olivia Phelps SB 79 79 9= 32
89 Olivia Phelps SLJ 2.16 2.24 2.20 2.24 10 32
90 Yasmin Grosvenor 2LR 24.5 24.5 2 48
90 Yasmin Grosvenor S 9.56 10.22 9.92 10.22 2 48
90 Yasmin Grosvenor VJ 59 60 55 60 3= 45



Team Results Buckinghamshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 659 529 60 70

2 Berkshire 600 470 70 60

3 Sussex 539 439 50 50

4 Hampshire 481 411 30 40

5 Oxfordshire 389 339 20 30

6 Kent 387 327 40 20

7 Buckinghamshire 265 255 0 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
92 Janine Cliff-Afemari 2LR 26.8 26.8 17 18
92 Janine Cliff-Afemari S 6.31 6.51 6.43 6.51 18 16
92 Janine Cliff-Afemari VJ 47 48 50 50 15= 20
93 Jasmine Trapnell 2LR 25.6 25.6 10 32
93 Jasmine Trapnell S 7.63 0.00 7.19 7.63 10 32
93 Jasmine Trapnell SLJ 2.14 2.19 2.09 2.19 13 26
94 Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari 2LR 0.0 0.0
94 Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari SB 0 0
94 Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari VJ 0 0 0 0
95 Elize Chappell 4LR 1:00.0 1:00.0 21 10
95 Elize Chappell S 5.99 0.00 0.00 5.99 20 12
95 Elize Chappell SLJ 1.61 1.90 1.74 1.90 20 12
96 Chantelle Arulanandam 4LR 59.4 59.4 20 12
96 Chantelle Arulanandam SB 77 77 13= 25
96 Chantelle Arulanandam VJ 51 51 48 51 13= 25
97 Mia Soman 4LR 56.4 56.4 14 24
97 Mia Soman SB 72 72 18= 15
97 Mia Soman SLJ 1.86 1.86 1.80 1.86 21 10



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 659 529 60 70

2 Berkshire 600 470 70 60

3 Sussex 539 439 50 50

4 Hampshire 481 411 30 40

5 Oxfordshire 389 339 20 30

6 Kent 387 327 40 20

7 Buckinghamshire 265 255 0 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
120 Emma Hunter 2LR 25.1 25.1 5 42
120 Emma Hunter S 0.00 0.00 9.63 9.63 4 44
120 Emma Hunter SLJ 2.25 2.25 2.32 2.32 7 38
121 Emily Plomer 2LR 26.4 26.4 14= 23
121 Emily Plomer SB 79 79 9= 32
121 Emily Plomer SLJ 2.12 2.14 2.16 2.16 14 24
122 Nadia Woodford 2LR 26.9 26.9 18 16
122 Nadia Woodford SB 69 69 20 12
122 Nadia Woodford SLJ 2.20 2.20 2.19 2.20 11= 29
123 Serena Charles 4LR 55.5 55.5 12 28
123 Serena Charles S 9.15 8.77 8.93 9.15 5 42
123 Serena Charles VJ 49 48 47 49 18 16
124 Molly Wateridge 4LR 54.1 54.1 5= 41
124 Molly Wateridge S 8.31 7.29 8.13 8.31 8 36
124 Molly Wateridge VJ 60 60 57 60 3= 45
125 Alina Eichorst 4LR 57.4 57.4 18 16
125 Alina Eichorst SB 81 81 5= 40
125 Alina Eichorst VJ 50 49 46 50 15= 20
126 Sophie Torrance SB 79 79



Team Results Kent (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 659 529 60 70

2 Berkshire 600 470 70 60

3 Sussex 539 439 50 50

4 Hampshire 481 411 30 40

5 Oxfordshire 389 339 20 30

6 Kent 387 327 40 20

7 Buckinghamshire 265 255 0 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
127 Sam Hockey 2LR 26.3 26.3 13 26
127 Sam Hockey SB 79 79 9= 32
127 Sam Hockey VJ 50 51 45 51 13= 25
128 Elena Jury 4LR 57.1 57.1 17 18
128 Elena Jury SB 83 83 4 44
128 Elena Jury SLJ 2.10 2.03 2.11 2.11 15 22
129 Lauren Macey 4LR 54.3 54.3 7 38
129 Lauren Macey S 6.26 6.50 6.71 6.71 16 20
129 Lauren Macey SLJ 2.05 2.09 2.04 2.09 17 18
130 Bethany Neal 2LR 27.2 27.2 20 12
130 Bethany Neal S 7.04 6.44 6.44 7.04 14 24
130 Bethany Neal VJ 56 43 58 58 6= 38
131 Katie Lacey 2LR 27.0 27.0 19 14
131 Katie Lacey SB 87 87 1= 49
131 Katie Lacey SLJ 1.95 1.98 1.98 1.98 19 14
132 Lilly Ebsworth 4LR 55.3 55.3 11 30
132 Lilly Ebsworth S 6.24 6.74 6.88 6.88 15 22
132 Lilly Ebsworth VJ 55 55 54 55 10= 31



Team Results Oxfordshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 659 529 60 70

2 Berkshire 600 470 70 60

3 Sussex 539 439 50 50

4 Hampshire 481 411 30 40

5 Oxfordshire 389 339 20 30

6 Kent 387 327 40 20

7 Buckinghamshire 265 255 0 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
134 Lauren Garside 2LR 26.7 26.7 16 20
134 Lauren Garside S 7.49 7.77 8.59 8.59 7 38
134 Lauren Garside SLJ 2.08 2.10 2.04 2.10 16 20
135 Olivia Westbrook 4LR 56.7 56.7 15 22
135 Olivia Westbrook SB 81 81 5= 40
135 Olivia Westbrook SLJ 2.08 2.20 2.13 2.20 11= 29
136 Paige Scarlett 2LR 26.4 26.4 14= 23
136 Paige Scarlett SB 81 81 5= 40
136 Paige Scarlett VJ 50 50 48 50 15= 20
137 Rushani Arumugham 2LR 25.2 25.2 6= 39
137 Rushani Arumugham S 5.98 5.22 5.44 5.98 21 10
137 Rushani Arumugham VJ 58 58 57 58 6= 38
138 Molly Acton 4LR 55.8 55.8 13 26
138 Molly Acton S 5.53 6.28 5.95 6.28 19 14
138 Molly Acton SLJ 1.95 1.96 2.01 2.01 18 16
139 Olivia Mariani 4LR 59.3 59.3 19 14
139 Olivia Mariani SB 72 72 18= 15
139 Olivia Mariani VJ 48 48 43 48 19 14
140 Madeline Blanche VJ 49 51 48 51



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 659 529 60 70

2 Berkshire 600 470 70 60

3 Sussex 539 439 50 50

4 Hampshire 481 411 30 40

5 Oxfordshire 389 339 20 30

6 Kent 387 327 40 20

7 Buckinghamshire 265 255 0 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
141 Mallory Cluley 2LR 24.4 24.4 1 50
141 Mallory Cluley S 7.62 8.86 9.06 9.06 6 40
141 Mallory Cluley SLJ 2.42 2.48 2.45 2.48 1 50
142 Maddy Nunan 2LR 24.6 24.6 3 46
142 Maddy Nunan SB 87 87 1= 49
142 Maddy Nunan SLJ 2.30 2.35 2.30 2.35 4= 43
143 Hannah Griffin 2LR 25.4 25.4 9 34
143 Hannah Griffin SB 80 80 8 36
143 Hannah Griffin VJ 57 56 57 57 9 34
144 Michaella Pottinger 4LR 52.9 52.9 1 50
144 Michaella Pottinger S 7.04 7.46 0.00 7.46 11 30
144 Michaella Pottinger VJ 62 69 71 71 1 50
145 Aesha Ayimba-Golding 4LR 54.1 54.1 5= 41
145 Aesha Ayimba-Golding S 0.00 0.00 7.69 7.69 9 34
145 Aesha Ayimba-Golding SLJ 2.29 2.32 2.36 2.36 3 46
146 Maisie Abel 4LR 54.0 54.0 3= 45
146 Maisie Abel SB 86 86 3 46
146 Maisie Abel VJ 54 50 54 54 12 28
147 Ella Price SLJ 2.33 2.31 2.34 2.34



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 659 529 60 70

2 Berkshire 600 470 70 60

3 Sussex 539 439 50 50

4 Hampshire 481 411 30 40

5 Oxfordshire 389 339 20 30

6 Kent 387 327 40 20

7 Buckinghamshire 265 255 0 10

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
148 Ella Hannyngton 2LR 24.9 24.9 4 44
148 Ella Hannyngton S 7.16 7.38 0.00 7.38 12 28
148 Ella Hannyngton SLJ 2.35 2.21 2.17 2.35 4= 43
149 Alicia Borrill 2LR 26.0 26.0 11= 29
149 Alicia Borrill SB 73 73 17 18
149 Alicia Borrill VJ 63 59 61 63 2 48
150 Hannah Williams 2LR 26.0 26.0 11= 29
150 Hannah Williams S 6.64 7.15 0.00 7.15 13 26
150 Hannah Williams VJ 55 48 53 55 10= 31
151 Adeline Preston 4LR 53.3 53.3 2 48
151 Adeline Preston SB 78 78 12 28
151 Adeline Preston VJ 59 56 56 59 5 42
152 Poppy Oliver 4LR 54.0 54.0 3= 45
152 Poppy Oliver S 5.34 6.55 0.00 6.55 17 18
152 Poppy Oliver SLJ 2.39 2.41 2.36 2.41 2 48
153 Jess O'Flaherty 4LR 54.7 54.7 10 32
153 Jess O'Flaherty SB 74 74 16 20
153 Jess O'Flaherty SLJ 2.28 2.31 2.31 2.31 8 36
154 Colette Tierney VJ 41 47 43 47



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 141 Mallory Cluley 24.4 50
2 Berkshire Black 90 Yasmin Grosvenor 24.5 48
3 Surrey Yellow 142 Maddy Nunan 24.6 46
4 Sussex Sky 148 Ella Hannyngton 24.9 44
5 Hampshire Red 120 Emma Hunter 25.1 42

6= Berkshire Black 87 Hope Dandjinou 25.2 39
6= Oxfordshire Blue 137 Rushani Arumugham 25.2 39
8 Berkshire Black 89 Olivia Phelps 25.3 36
9 Surrey Yellow 143 Hannah Griffin 25.4 34

10 Buckinghamshire White 93 Jasmine Trapnell 25.6 32
11= Sussex Sky 149 Alicia Borrill 26.0 29
11= Sussex Sky 150 Hannah Williams 26.0 29
13 Kent Navy 127 Sam Hockey 26.3 26

14= Hampshire Red 121 Emily Plomer 26.4 23
14= Oxfordshire Blue 136 Paige Scarlett 26.4 23
16 Oxfordshire Blue 134 Lauren Garside 26.7 20
17 Buckinghamshire White 92 Janine Cliff-Afemari 26.8 18
18 Hampshire Red 122 Nadia Woodford 26.9 16
19 Kent Navy 131 Katie Lacey 27.0 14
20 Kent Navy 130 Bethany Neal 27.2 12

Buckinghamshire White 94 Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari 0.0 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 144 Michaella Pottinger 52.9 50
2 Sussex Sky 151 Adeline Preston 53.3 48

3= Surrey Yellow 146 Maisie Abel 54.0 45
3= Sussex Sky 152 Poppy Oliver 54.0 45
5= Hampshire Red 124 Molly Wateridge 54.1 41
5= Surrey Yellow 145 Aesha Ayimba-Golding 54.1 41
7 Kent Navy 129 Lauren Macey 54.3 38

8= Berkshire Black 85 Abbie Sillett 54.4 35
8= Berkshire Black 88 Natasha Bennett 54.4 35
10 Sussex Sky 153 Jess O'Flaherty 54.7 32
11 Kent Navy 132 Lilly Ebsworth 55.3 30
12 Hampshire Red 123 Serena Charles 55.5 28
13 Oxfordshire Blue 138 Molly Acton 55.8 26
14 Buckinghamshire White 97 Mia Soman 56.4 24
15 Oxfordshire Blue 135 Olivia Westbrook 56.7 22
16 Berkshire Black 86 Chante Williams 57.0 20
17 Kent Navy 128 Elena Jury 57.1 18
18 Hampshire Red 125 Alina Eichorst 57.4 16
19 Oxfordshire Blue 139 Olivia Mariani 59.3 14
20 Buckinghamshire White 96 Chantelle Arulanandam 59.4 12
21 Buckinghamshire White 95 Elize Chappell 1:00.0 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:43.4 1:43.4 70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:45.1 1:45.1 60.0
3 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:46.4 1:46.4 50.0
4 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:47.6 1:47.6 40.0
5 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:49.2 1:49.2 30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 1:51.2 1:51.2 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1.0 1.0 70.0
2 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 2.0 2.0 60.0
3 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 3.0 3.0 50.0
4 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 4.0 4.0 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 5.0 5.0 30.0
6 04 Kent Navy 0.0 6.0 6.0 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire White 0.0 7.0 7.0 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 87 Hope Dandjinou 10.28 50
2 Berkshire Black 90 Yasmin Grosvenor 10.22 48
3 Berkshire Black 86 Chante Williams 9.86 46
4 Hampshire Red 120 Emma Hunter 9.63 44
5 Hampshire Red 123 Serena Charles 9.15 42
6 Surrey Yellow 141 Mallory Cluley 9.06 40
7 Oxfordshire Blue 134 Lauren Garside 8.59 38
8 Hampshire Red 124 Molly Wateridge 8.31 36
9 Surrey Yellow 145 Aesha Ayimba-Golding 7.69 34

10 Buckinghamshire White 93 Jasmine Trapnell 7.63 32
11 Surrey Yellow 144 Michaella Pottinger 7.46 30
12 Sussex Sky 148 Ella Hannyngton 7.38 28
13 Sussex Sky 150 Hannah Williams 7.15 26
14 Kent Navy 130 Bethany Neal 7.04 24
15 Kent Navy 132 Lilly Ebsworth 6.88 22
16 Kent Navy 129 Lauren Macey 6.71 20
17 Sussex Sky 152 Poppy Oliver 6.55 18
18 Buckinghamshire White 92 Janine Cliff-Afemari 6.51 16
19 Oxfordshire Blue 138 Molly Acton 6.28 14
20 Buckinghamshire White 95 Elize Chappell 5.99 12
21 Oxfordshire Blue 137 Rushani Arumugham 5.98 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Kent Navy 131 Katie Lacey 87 49
1= Surrey Yellow 142 Maddy Nunan 87 49
3 Surrey Yellow 146 Maisie Abel 86 46
4 Kent Navy 128 Elena Jury 83 44

5= Hampshire Red 125 Alina Eichorst 81 40
5= Oxfordshire Blue 135 Olivia Westbrook 81 40
5= Oxfordshire Blue 136 Paige Scarlett 81 40
8 Surrey Yellow 143 Hannah Griffin 80 36

9= Berkshire Black 89 Olivia Phelps 79 32
9= Hampshire Red 121 Emily Plomer 79 32
9= Kent Navy 127 Sam Hockey 79 32
12 Sussex Sky 151 Adeline Preston 78 28

13= Berkshire Black 85 Abbie Sillett 77 25
13= Buckinghamshire White 96 Chantelle Arulanandam 77 25
15 Berkshire Black 88 Natasha Bennett 75 22
16 Sussex Sky 153 Jess O'Flaherty 74 20
17 Sussex Sky 149 Alicia Borrill 73 18

18= Buckinghamshire White 97 Mia Soman 72 15
18= Oxfordshire Blue 139 Olivia Mariani 72 15
20 Hampshire Red 122 Nadia Woodford 69 12

Buckinghamshire White 94 Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari 0 0
Hampshire Red 126 Sophie Torrance 79 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 141 Mallory Cluley 2.48 50
2 Sussex Sky 152 Poppy Oliver 2.41 48
3 Surrey Yellow 145 Aesha Ayimba-Golding 2.36 46

4= Surrey Yellow 142 Maddy Nunan 2.35 43
4= Sussex Sky 148 Ella Hannyngton 2.35 43
6 Berkshire Black 86 Chante Williams 2.33 40
7 Hampshire Red 120 Emma Hunter 2.32 38
8 Sussex Sky 153 Jess O'Flaherty 2.31 36
9 Berkshire Black 87 Hope Dandjinou 2.25 34

10 Berkshire Black 89 Olivia Phelps 2.24 32
11= Hampshire Red 122 Nadia Woodford 2.20 29
11= Oxfordshire Blue 135 Olivia Westbrook 2.20 29
13 Buckinghamshire White 93 Jasmine Trapnell 2.19 26
14 Hampshire Red 121 Emily Plomer 2.16 24
15 Kent Navy 128 Elena Jury 2.11 22
16 Oxfordshire Blue 134 Lauren Garside 2.10 20
17 Kent Navy 129 Lauren Macey 2.09 18
18 Oxfordshire Blue 138 Molly Acton 2.01 16
19 Kent Navy 131 Katie Lacey 1.98 14
20 Buckinghamshire White 95 Elize Chappell 1.90 12
21 Buckinghamshire White 97 Mia Soman 1.86 10

Surrey Yellow 147 Ella Price 2.34 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 144 Michaella Pottinger 71 50
2 Sussex Sky 149 Alicia Borrill 63 48

3= Berkshire Black 90 Yasmin Grosvenor 60 45
3= Hampshire Red 124 Molly Wateridge 60 45
5 Sussex Sky 151 Adeline Preston 59 42

6= Berkshire Black 85 Abbie Sillett 58 38
6= Kent Navy 130 Bethany Neal 58 38
6= Oxfordshire Blue 137 Rushani Arumugham 58 38
9 Surrey Yellow 143 Hannah Griffin 57 34

10= Kent Navy 132 Lilly Ebsworth 55 31
10= Sussex Sky 150 Hannah Williams 55 31
12 Surrey Yellow 146 Maisie Abel 54 28

13= Buckinghamshire White 96 Chantelle Arulanandam 51 25
13= Kent Navy 127 Sam Hockey 51 25
15= Buckinghamshire White 92 Janine Cliff-Afemari 50 20
15= Hampshire Red 125 Alina Eichorst 50 20
15= Oxfordshire Blue 136 Paige Scarlett 50 20
18 Hampshire Red 123 Serena Charles 49 16
19 Oxfordshire Blue 139 Olivia Mariani 48 14
20 Berkshire Black 88 Natasha Bennett 45 12

Buckinghamshire White 94 Gabrielle Cliff-Afemari 0 0
Oxfordshire Blue 140 Madeline Blanche 51 0
Sussex Sky 154 Colette Tierney 47 0


